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Day Date Time Rink

Thu 10/10/2019 5:30P    All Mini-Mite Players Practice Lincoln Arena

Thu 10/17/2019 5:30P    All Mini-Mite Players Practice Lincoln Arena

Thu 10/24/2019 5:30P    All Mini-Mite Players Practice Lincoln Arena

Sat 10/26/2019 10:00A    All Mini-Mite Players Practice Brighton Arena

*Tue 10/29/2019 5:40P    All Mini-Mite Players Practice Brighton Arena

Sat 11/2/2019 10:00A    All Mini-Mite Players Practice Brighton Arena

Thu 11/7/2019 5:40P    All Mini-Mite Players Practice Brighton Arena

Sat 11/9/2019 10:00A    All Mini-Mite Players Practice Brighton Arena

Thu 11/14/2019 5:40P    All Mini-Mite Players Practice Brighton Arena

Sat 11/16/2019 10:00A    All Mini-Mite Players Practice Brighton Arena

Thu 11/21/2019 5:40P    All Mini-Mite Players Practice Brighton Arena

Sat 11/23/2019 10:00A    All Mini-Mite Players Practice Brighton Arena

Thu 11/28/2019 Thanksgiving Holiday - No Hockey Scheduled Brighton Arena

Sat 11/30/2019 10:00A    All Mini-Mite Players Practice Brighton Arena

Thu 12/5/2019 5:40P    All Mini-Mite Players Practice Brighton Arena

*Picture Day*
Sat 12/7/2019 10:00A    All Mini-Mite Players Practice Brighton Arena

Thu 12/12/2019 5:40P    All Mini-Mite Players Practice Brighton Arena

Sat 12/14/2019 10:00A    All Mini-Mite Players Practice Brighton Arena

Thu 12/19/2019 5:40P    All Mini-Mite Players Practice Brighton Arena

Sat 12/21/2019 10:00A    All Mini-Mite Players Practice Brighton Arena
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Day Date Time Rink

Thu 12/26/2019 5:40P    All Mini-Mite Players Practice Brighton Arena

Sat 12/28/2019 10:00A    All Mini-Mite Players Practice Brighton Arena

Thu 1/2/2020 5:40P    Mini-Mite Cross Ice Games Brighton Arena

Sat 1/4/2020 10:00A    All Mini-Mite Players Practice Brighton Arena

Thu 1/9/2020 5:40P    Mini-Mite Cross Ice Games Brighton Arena

Sat 1/11/2020 10:00A    All Mini-Mite Players Practice Brighton Arena

Thu 1/16/2020 5:40P    Mini-Mite Cross Ice Games Brighton Arena

*Winterfest Game at Lincoln Arena*

Sat 1/18/2020 10:00A    All Mini-Mite Players Games Lincoln Arena

Thu 1/23/2020 5:40P    Mini-Mite Cross Ice Practice Brighton Arena

Sat 1/25/2020 10:00A    All Mini-Mite Players Practice Brighton Arena

Thu 1/30/2020 5:40P    Mini-Mite Cross Ice Games Brighton Arena

Sat 2/1/2020 10:00A    All Mini-Mite Players Practice Brighton Arena

Thu 2/6/2020 5:40P    Mini-Mite Cross Ice Games Brighton Arena

Sat 2/8/2020 10:00A    All Mini-Mite Players Practice Brighton Arena

Thu 2/13/2020 5:40P    Mini-Mite Cross Ice Games Brighton Arena

Sat 2/15/2020 10:00A    All Mini-Mite Players Practice Brighton Arena

Thu 2/20/2020 5:40P    Mini-Mite Cross Ice Games Brighton Arena

Sat 2/22/2020 10:00A    All Mini-Mite Players Practice Brighton Arena

Thu 2/27/2020 5:40P    Mini-Mite Cross Ice Games Brighton Arena

Sat 2/29/2020 10:00A    All Mini-Mite Players Practice Brighton Arena

Family Pizza Party & Recreational Skate
Thu 3/5/2020 5:45-7:15P    All Mini-Mite Players & Families Brighton Arena

*Family Skate, Players please wear helmets 

**No sticks 
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